@EGED = TICKETED EVENT

THURSDAY 14™ NOUEMBER

UENUE

TIME
7.00PM

9.00PM

9.30PM
10.00PM

11.00pm -
1.00AM

FRIDAY 15™ NOUEMBER

TIME

2.00PM
3.00PM
4.00PM
6.00PM
7.00PM
7.30PM
8.30PM
8.30PM

8.30PM -
9.30PM

9.00PMm -
1.00AM

9.00PM

10.00PM
10.00PM
10.00PM

11.30PM

ARTIST
SAM HENRY CELEBRATION

AMANDA ST JOHN ALBUM LAUNCH
SUPPORT TONY VILLIERS

CAUSEWAY TRAD
THE GROOUEROBBERS

MUSCLE SHOALS AFTERPARTY

ARTIST

TONY VILLIERS

GARY ANDERSON
WILFIE GILBERT
MICHAEL MADDEN
MATT MCGINN & BAND
WITH SPECIAL GUESTS
RIA MAGUIRE & WILFIE GILBERT
ALICE LA

DANI

GEMMA BRADLEY

LEFT/RIGHT
JOHANNA FEGAN

PROBLEM PATTERNS

NEW PAGANS

TERRI HOOLEY

DREW HAMILL (FULL BAND)
RUNABAY

LONESOME GEORGE (FULL BAND)
TWO DEGREES

HEAD HONCHOS

FLOWERFIELD

FLOWERFIELD

SPRINGHILL BAR

PORTSTEWART ARMS

ANCHOR COMPLEX

UENUE
KORO
WARKE'S
BABUSHKA

PORTSTEWART ARMS

PORTRUSH

TOWN HALL
ANCHOR COMPLEX
HARRY'S SHACK
ME AND MRS JONES
RIWI'S

ATLANTIC BAR

YACHT CLUB
SPRINGHILL
QUAY'S

ME AND MRS JONES

ANCHOR COMPLEX

FESTIVAL PASSES AND TICKETED EVENTS ARE ON SALE NOW AT
ATLANTICSESSIONS.COM OR PURCHASE FROM VISITOR INFORMATION CENTRES

IN BALLYCASTLE, COLERAINE, BALLYMONEY & LIMAVADY.

ALL OTHERS ARE ADMISSION FREE BUT EARLY ARRIVAL IS RECOMMENDED.

FOR ARTIST BIOGS. MAPS, TRAVEL AND ACCOMMODATION DETAILS, CHECK OUT
ATLANTICSESSIONS.COM @ATLANTICSESS

=

SATURDAY 16™ NOUEMBER

TIME

1.00PM
2.00PM
2.00PM
2.00PM
3.00PM
4.00PM

5.00PM

7.00Pm

8.00PM -
11.00PM

8.00PM

8.30PM -
9.30PM

8.30PMm
9.00PM
9.00PM
9.00PM

9.30PM —
1.00AM

GEEED
10.00PM

ARTIST

JOEL HARKIN
AMANDA AGNEW
EDELLE MCMAHON
TOUR ALASKA
CIARA O'NEILL
KEN HADDOCK

DARKLING AIR
WITH THE ARCO STRING QUARTET

JORDAN FARNDELL

RYAN MCMULLAN
SUPPORT: NI MUSIC PRIZE
MANY A SON

MAYA PATTERSON
NOELLA HUTTON

LONESOME GEORGE

MICHAEL CUNNINGHAM

CIARA BUTCHER & JOHN DOONE
ADAM GRANT & THE OPEN DOORS
THE SABREJETS

THE BONNEVILLES

REEVAH

UVENUE

KORO

MAUD'S CAFE
WARKE'S

ARCADIA

BABUSHKA

HOLY TRINITY PARISH

PORTRUSH
TOWN HALL

PORTSTEWART ARMS
KELLY'S COMPLEX

ANCHOR COMPLEX
KIWI'S

CROMORE HALT
HARRY'S SHACK
ATLANTIC HOTEL
QUAY'S
ATLANTIC BAR

ME & MRS JONES

SUNDAY 17" NOUEMBER

TIME

ARTIST

10.00AM - HOLYWOOD RECORD FAIR

3.00PM
1.00PM
3.00PM

3.00PmM

4.30PM
6.00PM
6.00PM
6.30PM
7.00PM

8.00PM -
12.00AM

IN THE ROUND WITH RALPH MCLEAN
FEAT. GARETH DUNLOP,

EILIDH PATTERSON, BRIGID O'NEILL
PHIL D'ALTON

M.CAMBRIDGE: SEA SONGS

CONOR MASON
RORY NELLIS

TRAD SESSION
MICHAEL E THOMAS
GARUVIN COREY

CLOSING PARTY
WITH TIPPIN IT UP

UVENUE

PORTSTEWART
TOWN HALL

PORTRUSH
TOWN HALL
WARKE'S

CAUSEWAY LASS
(PORTRUSH HARBOUR)

STAR OF THE SER
ANCHOR COMPLEXR
SPRINGHILL BAR
RIWI'S
PORTSTEWART ARMS
ANCHOR COMPLEX

WWW.ATLANTICSESSIONS.COM




