

TICKETED EVENT

## THURSDAY 14TH NOVEMBER

TIME	ARTIST	UENUE
7.00PM	SAM HENRY CELEBRATION	FLOWERFIELD
9.00PM TICHETED	AMANDA ST JOHN ALBUM LAUNCH SUPPORT TONY VILLIERS	FLOWERFIELD
9.30PM	CAUSEWAY TRAD	SPRINGHILL BAR
10.00PM	THE GROOVEROBBERS	PORTSTEWART ARMS
11.00PM - 1.00AM	MUSCLE SHOALS AFTERPARTY	ANCHOR COMPLEX

## FRIDAY 15TH NOVEMBER

TIME	ARTIST	UENUE
2.00PM	TONY UILLIERS	коко
3.00PM	GARY ANDERSON	WARKE'S
4.00PM	WILFIE GILBERT	BABUSHKA
6.00PM	MICHAEL MADDEN	PORTSTEWART ARMS
7.00PM TICKETED	MATT MCGINN & BAND With Special Guests Ria Maguire & Wilfie Gilbert	PORTRUSH TOWN HALL
7.30PM	ALICE LA	ANCHOR COMPLEX
8.30PM	DANI	HARRY'S SHACK
8.30PM	GEMMA BRADLEY	ME AND MRS JONES
8.30PM - 9.30PM	LEFT/RIGHT Johanna Fegan	KIWI'S
9.00PM - 1.00AM	PROBLEM PATTERNS NEW PAGANS TERRI HOOLEY	ATLANTIC BAR
9.00PM	DREW HAMILL (FULL BAND)	YACHT CLUB
10.00PM	RUNABAY	SPRINGHILL
10.00PM	LONESOME GEORGE (FULL BAND)	QUAY'S
10.00PM	TWO DEGREES	ME AND MRS JONES
11.30PM	HEAD HONCHOS	ANCHOR COMPLEX

FESTIVAL PASSES AND TICKETED EVENTS ARE ON SALE NOW AT ATLANTICSESSIONS.COM OR PURCHASE FROM VISITOR INFORMATION CENTRES IN BALLYCASTLE, COLERAINE, BALLYMONEY & LIMAUADY.

ALL OTHERS ARE ADMISSION FREE BUT EARLY ARRIVAL IS RECOMMENDED.

FOR ARTIST BIOGS, MAPS, TRAVEL AND ACCOMMODATION DETAILS, CHECK OUT ATLANTICSESSIONS.COM @ATLANTICSESS

## SATURDAY 16TH NOVEMBER

TIME	ARTIST	VENUE
1.00PM	JOEL HARKIN	коко
2.00PM	AMANDA AGNEW	MAUD'S CAFE
2.00PM	EDELLE MCMAHON	WARKE'S
2.00PM	TOUR ALASKA	ARCADIA
3.00PM	CIARA O'NEILL	BABUSHKA
4.00PM	KEN HADDOCK	HOLY TRINITY PARISH
5.00PM TICHETED	DARKLING AIR WITH THE ARCO STRING QUARTET	PORTRUSH Town Hall
7.00PM	JORDAN FARNDELL	PORTSTEWART ARMS
8.00PM - 11.00PM	RYAN MCMULLAN SUPPORT: NI MUSIC PRIZE	KELLY'S COMPLEX
8.00PM	MANY A SON	ANCHOR COMPLEX
8.30PM - 9.30PM	MAYA PATTERSON NOELLA HUTTON	KIWI'S
8.30PM	LONESOME GEORGE	CROMORE HALT
9.00PM	MICHAEL CUNNINGHAM	HARRY'S SHACK
9.00PM	CIARA BUTCHER & JOHN DOONE	ATLANTIC HOTEL
9.00PM	ADAM GRANT & THE OPEN DOORS	QUAY'S
9.30PM - 1.00AM	THE SABREJETS THE BONNEUILLES	ATLANTIC BAR
10.00PM	REEUAH	ME & MRS JONES

## SUNDAY 17TH NOVEMBER

TIME	ARTIST	UENUE
10.00AM - 3.00PM	HOLYWOOD RECORD FAIR	PORTSTEWART TOWN HALL
1.00PM TICHETED	IN THE ROUND WITH RALPH MCLEAN FEAT. GARETH DUNLOP, EILIDH PATTERSON, BRIGID O'NEILL	PORTRUSH TOWN HALL
3.00PM	PHIL D'ALTON	WARKE'S
3.00PM	M.CAMBRIDGE: SEA SONGS	CAUSEWAY LASS (PORTRUSH HARBOUR)
4.30PM	CONOR MASON	STAR OF THE SEA
6.00PM	RORY NELLIS	ANCHOR COMPLEX
6.00PM	TRAD SESSION	SPRINGHILL BAR
6.30PM	MICHAEL E THOMAS	KIMI.8
7.00PM	GAUIN COREY	PORTSTEWART ARMS
8.00PM - 12.00AM	CLOSING PARTY WITH TIPPIN IT UP	ANCHOR COMPLEX

WWW.ATLANTICSESSIONS.COM